>—Raceway
Final Round Results

SUPER PRO

7641 Tony Trimp Wilton CA

755C Mike Brundage Cameron Park CA
PROET

W769  Roger Phillips Modesto CA
M709 Danny Cole Roseville CA
SPORTSMAN

A744 Thomas Spellman Sacramento CA
H778 Vince Bartels Fair Oaks CA
MOTORCYCLE

7441 Dan Martin Elk Grove Ca

761 Ken Machost Sacramento CA
STREET TROPHY

R799 David Rudd Wilton CA

904 DeAndre Fitzgerald Sacramento CA
Super Pro New Years ET

7L David Myhre Sheridan CA
7183 Jesse Adams Yuba City CA

SACRANMENTO

Chassisworks)

THE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY

Dragster
'01 Sarmento

'69 Nova
'69 Camaro

'67 Cuda
'92 Dakota

Hayabusa
'92 GSXR

'71 Nova
'02 Infiniti

'94 $10
'69 Camaro

ET Racing Series — Race 3

February 24, 2019

Chev 555

Chev 424
Chev 355

Mopr 360
Mopar 318

Suz
Suz 1127

Chev 350
0

Chev 383

5.12
5.01

6.41
7.01

7.50
10.45

6.32
6.16

8.15
10.92

6.40
6.71

0.034
0.011

0.028
0.058

0.028
0.18

0.052
0.102

0.106
0.089

0.023
0.013

5.135
5.007

6.450
7.065

7.560
10.450

6.372
6.201

8.197
11.013

6.409
6.709

134.10
136.34

101.65
95.60

86.31
67.84

102.37
108.19

78.39
64.38

107.45
98.63



SUPER PRO Elimination Results

ROUND 1

744
7592

755C
B732

7829
7766

7163
7529

700A
7067

D731
7085

72D
705D

M786
M798

936
7619

739B
904

F764
739E

W769
D798

H731
H704

H747
7183

798Z
7039

7641
J795

7L
B730

M709
J762

ROUND 2

7441
936

755C
700A

72D
H731

7163
M786

739B
7987

'SA

Sean Eling
Craig Renke

Mike Brundage
Byron McCullod
Ted Seipel
Tom Hall
Randy Cloud
Eric Wautier
Jeff Broussard
Pete Verdegaal
John Carvalho
Andrew Olson
Dale Lindstrom
Shawn Steele Sr
Sean Mclnnes
Artie Paiva
Vincent Reali
Tyler Koranda
Hugh Mueller
DeAndre Fitzgerald
Cliff Hall

Dan Bagwell
Roger Phillips
Kevin Graf
Herk Usrey
Jason Hoffman
Don Morris
Jesse Adams
Joe Leavitt
Chaysse Trimp
Tony Trimp
Robin Crouton
David Myhre
Robert Butler

Danny Cole
Joe Brown

Sean Eling
Vincent Reali

Mike Brundage
Jeff Broussard

Dale Lindstrom
Herk Usrey

Randy Cloud
Sean Mclnnes

Hugh Mueller
Joe Leavitt

CRAMENTO
Race

Rohnert Park CA
Yuba City CA

Cameron Park CA
Petaluma CA

San Leandro CA
Citrus Heights CA
Galt CA
Lockeford CA
Novato CA
Knights Ferry CA
Modesto CA
Sacramento CA

Redding CA

Tracy CA

Valley Springs CA
Elk Grove CA

Elk Grove CA
Sutter CA

Carmel Valley CA
Sacramento CA
Carmichael CA
Valley Springs CA
Modesto CA
Sacramento CA
Modesto CA
Vacaville CA
North Highlands CA
Yuba City CA
Carmichael CA
Wilton CA

Wilton CA
Garden Valley CA
Sheridan CA
Citrus Heights CA

Roseville CA
Vacaville CA

Rohnert Park CA
Elk Grove CA

Cameron Park CA
Novato CA

Redding CA
Modesto CA

Galt CA
Valley Springs CA

Carmel Valley CA
Carmichael CA

way
—_——

Chassisworks

THE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY

'91 Vette
'63 Nova

'01 Sarmento
'67 Camaro
'56 Healey
'04 Mullis

'69 Maverick
72 Chevy

'98 Sonoma
'68 Cuda

'67 Camaro
'70 Camaro
'67 Camaro
'06 Spitzer
'79 Camaro
'70 Camaro
'71 Nova

'69 Camaro
'72 Maverick
'02 Trans Am

'64 Falcon
'71 Cougar

'62 Nova
'65 Nova
'72 Nova
'23Ford T
'69 Camaro
'67 Nova
'69 Opel
Dragster
'71 Demon
'94 S10
'69 Falcon

'69 Camaro
'70 Duster

'91 Vette
'71 Nova

'01 Sarmento
'98 Sonoma

'67 Camaro
'65 Nova

'69 Maverick
'79 Camaro

'72 Maverick
'67 Nova

ET Racing Series — Race 3

February 24, 2019

Chev 406
Chev 327

Chev 555
Chev 412

Chev 548

Ford 547
Chev 406

Dart 406
Chry 520

Chev 540
Chev 540

Chev 434
Chev 532

Chev 355
Brod 415

Chev 421
0

Ford 351W
0

Ford 520
Ford 500

Merl 540

Chev 427
Chev 415

Chev 394
Chev 383

Mpr 500

Ford 331

Chev 355
Ply 418

Chev 406
Chev 421

Chev 555
Dart 406

Chev 434
Chev 427

Ford 547
Chev 355

Ford 351W
0

6.52
6.05

4.99
6.87

6.95
5.16

5.84
5.95

6.50
6.20

6.32
5.92

5.60
5.00

6.31
6.01

6.44
6.43

6.50
7.38

6.51
6.43

6.40
6.46

6.73
6.93

5.88
6.71

5.39
6.4

5.08
6.00

6.40
6.94

6.99
6.45

6.52
6.41

5.00
6.50

5.60
6.72

5.82
6.32

6.50
5.98

0.020
0.158

1.110

-0.013

0.015
0.029

0.026
0.059

0.007
0.025

0.001
0.016

0.018
0.042

0.026
0.03

0.020
0.097

0.039
0.019

0.027
0.141

0.028

-0.133

0.209

-0.073

0.005
0.04

0.061

-0.005

0.000
0.019

0.036

-0.035

0.003
0.02

0.015
0.004

0.011
0.002

0.024
0.032

0.016
0.029

0.045
0.045

6.547
6.039

6.893

6.971
5.173

5.859
5.997

6.501
6.162

6.337
5.957

5.622
5.002

6.325
6.054

6.462
6.438

6.543
7.475

6.557
6.477

6.409
6.469

6.716
6.982

5.883
6.742

5.964
6.448

5.106
6.063

6.407
6.992

7.003
6.420

6.563
6.467

5.019
6.533

5.664
6.708

5.855
6.350

6.524
6.058

)

103.83
112.24

98.66

98.75
130.05

110.68
114.91

106.00
109.94

110.55
113.80

122.01
137.39

106.99
113.39

96.61
105.50

101.46
87.51

99.13
106.92

107.07
105.41

102.81
102.60

109.02
98.43

114.83
106.68

132.74
111.62

105.58
98.39

96.22
105.82

105.68
104.75

135.02
105.39

121.33
102.24

113.69
106.79

105.00
111.96



i
W769  Roger Phillips Modesto CA

H747 Don Morris North Highlands CA
M709 Danny Cole Roseville CA
7829 Ted Seipel San Leandro CA
7L David Myhre Sheridan CA

F764 Cliff Hall Carmichael CA
7641 Tony Trimp Wilton CA

D731 John Carvalho Modesto CA
ROUND 3

712D Dale Lindstrom Redding CA

7441 Sean Eling Rohnert Park CA
755C Mike Brundage Cameron Park CA
BYE

7641 Tony Trimp Wilton CA

7398 Hugh Mueller Carmel Valley CA
M709 Danny Cole Roseville CA
7163 Randy Cloud Galt CA

7L David Myhre Sheridan CA
W769 Roger Phillips Modesto CA
ROUND 4

755C Mike Brundage Cameron Park CA
717L David Myhre Sheridan CA

712D Dale Lindstrom Redding CA

BYE

7641 Tony Trimp Wilton CA

M709 Danny Cole Roseville CA
ROUND 5

755C Mike Brundage Cameron Park CA
712D Dale Lindstrom Redding CA

7641 Tony Trimp Wilton CA

BYE

FINALS

7641 Tony Trimp Wilton CA

755C Mike Brundage Cameron Park CA

SACRAMENTO

Chassisworks)

THE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY

23 Ford T

'69 Camaro
'56 Healey

'94 S10
'64 Falcon

Dragster
'67 Camaro

'67 Camaro
'91 Vette

'01 Sarmento

Dragster
'72 Maverick

'69 Camaro
'69 Maverick

'94 810
0

'01 Sarmento
'94 S10

'67 Camaro

Dragster
'69 Camaro

'01 Sarmento
'67 Camaro

Dragster

Dragster
'01 Sarmento

ET Racing Series — Race 3

February 24, 2019

Chev 394
Chev 355

0

Ford 520

Chev 540

Chev 434
Chev 406

Chev 555

Ford 351W

Chev 355
Ford 547

Chev 555
0

Chev 434

Chev 355

Chev 555
Chev 434

Chev 555

6.40
5.84

7.01
6.95

6.40
6.51

5.09
6.32

5.64
6.52

5.00

5.10
6.50

7.01
5.82

6.41
6.41

5.01
6.41

5.66

5.11
6.99

5.00
5.00

5.00

5.12
5.01

0.019
0.01

0.027
0.011

0.027

-0.004

0.019

-0.012

0.037

-0.015

0.022

0.027
0.031

0.006
0.078

0.007
0.016

0.055
0.001

0.067

0.017

-0.033

0.029

-0.026

0.034
0.011

6.418
5.870

7.051
7.024

6.402
6.533

5.100
6.329

5.779
6.550

5.014

5.122
6.530

7.011
5.844

6.417
6.406

5.015
6.409

5.147
8.213

5.135
5.007

105.99
113.04

96.20
96.64

107.47
106.35

134.78
110.27

109.58
106.10

136.73

131.72
104.73

92.28
118.50

105.19
107.24

137.19
107.07

134.19
62.61

134.10
136.34



PRO Elimination Results

ROUND 1

W706
1000

7276
M705

D718
H747

7183
F764

N750
B758

W769
R716

H731
125

7L
704

798Z
D798

1968X
N792

7039
408

B730
1963

P773
17

M709
7126

H791
7641

H704
72T

783G
H768

74
7013

ROUND 2

N750
7276

P773
D718

1968X
H704

H791
W706

7039
H731

rsA

Mark Chancey Vacaville CA
Juan Fernandez 0

Leo Kirby Stockton CA
John McCarthy Gustine CA

Jim DeMartini Linden CA

Don Morris North Highlands CA
Jesse Adams Yuba City CA
Cliff Hall Carmichael CA
Norm Bergman Concord CA
Bob Sanders Glencoe CA
Roger Phillips Modesto CA
Rod Norton Stockton CA
Herk Usrey Modesto CA
Scott Weigart Santa Rosa CA
David Myhre Sheridan CA
Steve Barnes El Dorado Hills CA
Joe Leavitt Carmichael CA
Kevin Graf Sacramento CA
Bryan Kral Orangevale CA
Jacob Najar Vacaville CA
Chaysse Trimp Wilton CA

Doug Rudd Wilton CA
Robert Butler Citrus Heights CA
Robert Crum Chico CA

Paul Mastro Carmichael CA
Jim Rau Sacramento CA
Danny Cole Roseville CA
Madison Hanser

Carl Hiner Sacramento CA
Tony Trimp Wilton CA

Jason Hoffman Vacaville CA
Tyler Wilson Anderson CA
Jake Guadagnolo Linden CA
Henry G Roberson No Highlands CA
Udo Richter Oakley CA
Lacey Bogan Citrus Heights CA
Norm Bergman Concord CA
Leo Kirby Stockton CA
Paul Mastro Carmichael CA
Jim DeMartini Linden CA
Bryan Kral Orangevale CA
Jason Hoffman Vacaville CA
Carl Hiner Sacramento CA
Mark Chancey Vacaville CA
Chaysse Trimp Wilton CA

Herk Usrey Modesto CA

CRAMENTO

CHRIS ALSTON'S =

Ch

assisworks

THE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY

'63 Fury
0

'72 Nova
'63 Nova

'67 Tempest
23 Ford T
'69 Camaro
'64 Falcon
'65 Mustang
'69 Chevelle
'69 Nova
'70 Challenger
'65 Nova
'70 Duster
'94 S10

'70 Duster
'67 Nova
'62 Nova

'68 Dart

'95 Mustang
'69 Opel

'64 Fairlane
'69 Falcon
'63 Nova SS

'64 Falcon
'69 Camaro

'70 Maverick
Dragster

'72 Nova
72 Vega
'72 Nova
'84 Mustang

'02 Mustang
'63 Corvette

'65 Mustang
‘72 Nova

'64 Falcon
'67 Tempest

'68 Dart
'72 Nova

'70 Maverick
'63 Fury

'69 Opel
'65 Nova

ET Racing Series — Race 3

February 24, 2019

Ply 426
0

Dart 427
Chev 400

Pont 467
Chev 394

Chev 383
Ford 520

Ford 302
Chev 540

Chev 424
0

Chev 427
0

Chev
Dodg 318

Chev 502
Merlin 540

Dodge 408
Ford 460

Ford 408

Ford 302
0

Chev 355

Ford 347
0

Chev 415
Chev 406

Chev 358
Ford 306

Ford 281
Chev 454

Ford 302
Dart 427

Pont 467

Dodge 408
Chev 415

Ford 347
Ply 426

Chev 427

7.07
8.21

6.18
6.80

6.55
5.83

6.71
6.52

7.31
6.65

6.42
6.40

6.71
7.03

6.40
7.41

6.02
6.46

7.01
6.45

6.43
7.12

6.93
6.97

6.86
6.65

7.01
6.80

7.05
5.09

6.93
6.03

7.40
7.49

8.03
7.87

733
6.18

6.86
6.57

6.95
6.92

7.05
7.09

6.45
6.72

0.221

-0.022
-0.273

0.081
0.065

0.011
0.024

0.007
0.068

0.000
0.007

0.218

-0.002

0.018
0.087

0.012
0.15

0.211

-0.006

0.005
0.041

0.058

-0.022

0.007
0.047

0.044
0.089

0.048

-0.008

0.000

-0.027

0.019

-0.028

0.007
0.036

0.001
0.014

0.013
0.067

0.172

-0.002

0.026
0.173

-0.001
-0.09

7.096
0.000

6.180
6.834

6.581
5.910

6.732
6.515

7.340
6.637

6.410
6.390

6.728
7.100

6.466
7.432

6.094
6.478

6.972
6.478

6.467
7.116

6.947
6.977

6.907
7.060

6.990
6.777

6.987
5.085

6.931
6.040

7.400
7.601

8.230
8.239

7.344
6.430

6.862
6.584

1377
6.931

7.107
7.064

6.452
6.731

J

96.82
0.00

109.80
99.69

103.08
109.24

98.77
104.60

93.38
107.39

107.14
104.62

102.32
95.07

98.06
90.65

99.98
105.51

95.69
105.13

107.14
94.87

97.81
96.92

94.30
100.19

96.42
101.65

96.81
135.25

102.91
113.37

91.24
91.84

66.61
87.06

87.00
106.71

99.81
103.13

93.34
102.76

91.02
97.12

106.28
102.17



7L
7174

M709
7183

W769
7987

783G
B730

ROUND 3

P773
1968X

7039
H791

N750
BYE

M709
77L

W769
783G

ROUND 4

N750
p773

M709
7039

W769
BYE

ROUND 5

W769
N750

M709
BYE

FINALS

W769
M709

David Myhre
Udo Richter

Danny Cole
Jesse Adams

Roger Phillips
Joe Leavitt

Jake Guadagnolo
Robert Butler

Paul Mastro
Bryan Kral

Chaysse Trimp
Carl Hiner

Norm Bergman

Danny Cole
David Myhre

Roger Phillips
Jake Guadagnolo

Norm Bergman
Paul Mastro

Danny Cole
Chaysse Trimp

Roger Phillips

Roger Phillips
Norm Bergman

Danny Cole

Roger Phillips
Danny Cole

(SACRAMENTO

Sheridan CA
Oakley CA

Roseville CA
Yuba City CA

Modesto CA
Carmichael CA

Linden CA
Citrus Heights CA

Carmichael CA
Orangevale CA

Wilton CA
Sacramento CA

Concord CA

Roseville CA
Sheridan CA

Modesto CA
Linden CA

Concord CA
Carmichael CA

Roseville CA
Wilton CA

Modesto CA

Modesto CA
Concord CA

Roseville CA

Modesto CA
Roseville CA

Chassisworks)

THE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY

'94 510
'02 Mustang

'69 Camaro
'69 Camaro

'69 Nova
'67 Nova

'72 Nova
'69 Falcon

'64 Falcon
'68 Dart

'69 Opel
'70 Maverick

'65 Mustang

'69 Camaro
'94 S10

'69 Nova
'72 Nova

'65 Mustang
'64 Falcon

'69 Camaro
'69 Opel

'69 Nova

'69 Nova
'65 Mustang

'69 Camaro

'69 Nova
'69 Camaro

ET Racing Series — Race 3

February 24, 2019

Chev
Ford 281

Chev 355
Chev 383

Chev 424
Chev 502

Chev 358
Ford 302

Dodge 408

Ford 347
Ford 302

Chev 355
Chev

Chev 424
Chev 358

Ford 302
0

Chev 355
0

Chev 424

Chev 424
Ford 302

Chev 355

Chev 424
Chev 355

6.40
8.02

6.99
6.74

6.41
5.99

7.40
6.94

6.86
7.10

6.48
7.05

7.32

7.00
6.40

6.40
7.40

7.30
6.86

6.99
6.51

6.40

6.41
7.30

7.02

6.41
7.01

0.043

-0.048

0.010
0.012

0.029
0.037

0.002
0.029

0.072
0.197

0.060
0.005

0.005

0.037

-0.001

0.020
0.006

0.031
0.017

0.059

-0.007

0.013

-0.055

0.056

0.028
0.058

6.408
8.009

7.026
6.776

6.408
5.988

7.404
6.927

7.026
7.883

6.523
7.048

7.305

7.010
6.416

6.416
7.390

7.311
6.832

8.432
6.434

6.418
7.309

6.450
7.065

107.39
84.37

95.85
97.17

107.16
113.35

90.73
98.32

80.55
92.59

106.30
90.49

94.20

96.20
107.53

106.89
90.68

94.47
99.15

61.02
106.29

106.99
94.69

101.65
95.60



SPORTSMAN Elimination Results

ROUND 1

904
1988

783G
908

D712
901

A744
57H

H778
H718

738
B710

900
902

F390
K731

B736
1967

R799
H768

R721
U751

731D
710

74
BYE

ROUND 2

783G
BYE

74
900

H778
738

731D
F390

D712
R721

A744
904

R799
B736

ROUND 3

A744
BYE

H778
D712

rsA

DeAndre Fitzgerald
Brian Lafever

Jake Guadagnolo
Steve Hersh

Daniel Dynarski
Robert Scott

Thomas Spellman
Bob Harris

Vince Bartels
Richard L Hardy

Jeff Barth
Jonathan Barnes

Lester Cole
Lindsay Bradell

David Herburger
Katy Caesar

Chris Swenson
Ed Justi

David Rudd
Henry Roberson

Greg Rudd
Henry Roberson

Don Caesar
Dennis Bowman

Udo Richter

Jake Guadagnolo

Udo Richter
Lester Cole

Vince Bartels
Jeff Barth

Don Caesar
David Herburger

Daniel Dynarski
Greg Rudd

Thomas Spellman
DeAndre Fitzgerald

David Rudd
Chris Swenson
Thomas Spellman

Vince Bartels
Daniel Dynarski

CRAMENTO

___ Raceway
\__

Sacramento CA
Valley Springs CA

Linden CA
Placerville CA

San Ramon CA
Sacramento CA

Sacramento CA
Red Bluff CA

Fair Oaks CA
Tracy CA

Redway CA
Valley Springs CA

Orangevale CA
Citrus Heights CA

Galt CA
Citrus Heights CA

Roseville CA
Pine Grove CA

Wilton CA
N Highlands CA

Elk Grove CA
N Highlands CA

Citrus Heights CA
Yuba City CA

Oakley CA

Linden CA

Oakley CA
Orangevale CA

Fair Oaks CA
Redway CA

Citrus Heights CA
Galt CA

San Ramon CA
Elk Grove CA

Sacramento CA
Sacramento CA

Wilton CA
Roseville CA
Sacramento CA

Fair Oaks CA
San Ramon CA

CHRIS ALSTON'S =

Ch

assisworks

THE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY

'02 Infiniti Q4
'88 Mustang

'72 Nova
'94 Camaro Z28

'14 Mustang
"13 F150

'67 Cuda
'69 Chevy PU

'92 Dakota
'18 Charger

'08 Corvette
'02 Camaro

'70 Nova
'18 Challenger

'68 Fairlane
'73 Nova

'98 Corvette
'67 Lemans

‘71 Nova
'84 Mustang

'68 LeMans
74 Luv

'04 Stratus
'68 Camaro

'02 Mustang

'72 Nova

'02 Mustang
70 Nova

'92 Dakota
'08 Corvette

'04 Stratus
'68 Fairlane

'14 Mustang
'68 LeMans

'67 Cuda
'02 Infiniti Q4

'71 Nova
'98 Corvette
'67 Cuda

'92 Dakota
'14 Mustang

ET Racing Series — Race 3

February 24, 2019

Nis
Ford 302

Chev 358
Chev 350

Ford 5.0
Ford 302

Mopr 360
Chev 350

Mopar 318
Hemi 392

Chev 350

Chev 350
Hemi 345

Ford 390
Chev 350

Chev 350
Pont 326

Chev 350
Ford 306

SBC 350

Dodg 165
Chev 350

Ford 281

Chev 358

Ford 281
Chev 350

Mopar 318
0

Dodg 165
Ford 390

Ford 5.0
0

Mopr 360
Nis

Chev 350
Chev 350

Mopr 360

Mopar 318
Ford 5.0

10.86
8.76

1.52
8.25

8.00
9.68

7.50
8.95

10.43
7.96

8.22
8.30

7.80
8.42

7.63
8.21

7.99
9.85

8.17
7.50

8.32
10.83

10.57
10.95

8.02

7.50

8.03
7.80

10.45
8.19

10.60
7.61

7.92
8.33

7.50
10.92

8.19

8.10

7.60

10.45
7.92

0.071

-0.085

0.008
0.046

0.047
0.117

0.020
0.245

0.074
0.102

0.038
0.677

0.055

-0.003

0.128

-0.041

0.074
0.062

0.043
0.052

0.205
0.159

0.043
0.128

-0.007

0.017

0.045
0.069

0.131
0.035

0.025
0.069

0.261
0.145

0.023
0.073

0.047
0.105

0.122
0.098

10.735
9.044

7.546
8.311

7.946
9.618

7.606
8.894

10.486
8.057

8.380
11.431

7.924
8.520

7.585
8.134

8.011
10.022

8.184
7.509

9.062
10.178

10.629
10.943

8.017

7.494

8.087
7.877

10.460
8.392

10.613
7.626

7.925
8.297

1.576
10.975

8.222
8.082

10.453
8.007

J

65.13
73.48

83.712
82.23

87.13
74.75

86.43
77.00

66.72
88.46

7.19
57.44

84.80
84.39

89.27
83.99

87.60
69.85

84.35
89.64

71.78
65.20

68.38
66.24

84.35

90.10

74.47
84.95

67.57
88.98

68.18
88.84

97.76
77.74

86.30
61.74

83.33
87.36

67.14
96.12



783G Jake Guadagnolo
731D Don Caesar

R799 David Rudd
7174 Udo Richter

ROUND 4
H778 Vince Bartels
783G Jake Guadagnolo

A744 Thomas Spellman
R799 David Rudd

FINALS

A744 Thomas Spellman
H778 Vince Bartels

SACRANMENTO

Raceway

\

Linden CA
Citrus Heights CA

Wilton CA
Oakley CA

Fair Oaks CA
Linden CA

Sacramento CA
Wilton CA

Sacramento CA
Fair Oaks CA

Chassisworks)

THE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY

'72 Nova
'04 Stratus

‘71 Nova
'02 Mustang

'92 Dakota
'72 Nova

'67 Cuda
'71 Nova

'67 Cuda
'92 Dakota
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Chev 358
Dodg 165

Chev 350
Ford 281

Mopar 318
Chev 358

Mopr 360
Chev 350

Mopr 360
Mopar 318

7.50
10.62

8.21
8.02

10.45
7.50

7.50
8.20

7.50
10.45

0.022
0.047

0.066
0.077

0.016
0.075

0.050
0.055

0.028
0.18

7.487
10.534

8.220
8.068

10.468
7.506

1.537
8.199

7.560
10.450

89.54
68.58

79.51
76.77

67.46
90.15

90.04
79.52

86.31
67.84



MOTORCYCLE Elimination Results
ROUND 1

759 Stewart Cullom
762D Allan Engvall

7441 Dan Martin
7286 Rob Goode

761 Ken Machost
7030 Steve Norling

706 Ed Bradell
722 Everett Everhart

7007 Randall Ditgen
766 Michael Oneil

ROUND 2

7441 Dan Martin
706 Ed Bradell

761 Ken Machost

759 Stewart Cullom
7007 Randall Ditgen
BYE

ROUND 3

761 Ken Machost
7007 Randall Ditgen

7441 Dan Martin
BYE

FINALS

7441 Dan Martin
761 Ken Machost

SACRAMENTO

Raceway

P —————————

Sacramento CA
Antelope CA

Elk Grove Ca
Sacramento CA

Sacramento CA
Elk Grove CA

Rio Linda CA
Citrus Heights CA

W Sacramento CA
Sacramento CA

Elk Grove Ca
Rio Linda CA

Sacramento CA
Sacramento CA

W Sacramento CA

Sacramento CA
W Sacramento CA

Elk Grove Ca

Elk Grove Ca
Sacramento CA

CHRIS ALSTON'S =

Ch

assisworks

THE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY

12 ZX10
'07 GSXR 1000

Hayabusa
'12 Hayabusa

'92 GSXR
'85 Suzuki GS

'05 ZX10
'05 ZX10R

'93 GSXR
0

Hayabusa
'052X10

'92 GSXR
12 ZX10

'93 GSXR

'92 GSXR
'93 GSXR

Hayabusa

Hayabusa
'92 GSXR

ET Racing Series — Race 3

February 24, 2019

Kaw 1000
Suz 1000

Suz
Suz 1340

Suz 1127
Suz 1100

Kaw
0

Suz 1074
0

Suz
Kaw

Suz 1127
Kaw 1000

Suz 1074

Suz 1127
Suz 1074

Suz

Suz
Suz 1127

5.73
6.10

6.28
5.73

6.13
6.03

6.03
5.89

7.40
6.01

6.28
6.10

6.13
5.72

7.30

6.16
7.40

6.28

6.32
6.16

0.071
0.092

0.086
0.039

0.034
0.256

0.144
0.232

0.183

-0.041

0.072
0.176

0.022
0.241

0.222

0.027
0.32

0.026

0.052
0.102

5.741
6.162

6.337
5.911

6.201
6.159

6.201
5.880

7.413
6.368

6.351
6.159

6.237
5.783

8.160

6.171
7.326

6.313

6.372
6.201

J

123.17
119.86

106.15
122.44

102.56
110.78

120.54
117.42

96.70
115.58

98.87
120.51

100.33
125.80

87.83

106.80
96.28

110.82

102.37
108.19



Sacramento (CHaSSisworks)

Raceway THE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY
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STREET TROPHY Elimination Results
ROUND 1

1934 Glen Terry Oroville CA 'T2LTD Ford 11.70 0.039 11.797 62.84
1001 Jake Stevens 0 0 0 6.36 0.337 6.434 109.96
901 Robert Scott Sacramento CA 13 F150 Ford 302 9.60 0.302 9.851  70.82
448 Dylon Gray Danville CA '13 Mustang Ford 5.0 6.95 0.319 7313 9412
908 Steve Hersh Placerville CA '94 Camaro Chev 350 8.31 0.031 8.331  81.95
H778 Vince Bartels Fair Oaks CA '92 Dakota Mpr 318 10.43 -0.005 10.463 67.83
738 Jeff Barth Redway CA '08 Corvette 8.19 0.040 8.265 88.65
H718 Richard L Hardy Tracy CA '18 Charger RT Dodge 392 7.96 0.05 8.049 88.04
B736 Chris Swenson Roseville CA '98 Corvette LS 350 7.99 0.108 8.092 87.06
710 Dennis Bowman Yuba City CA '68 Camaro Chev 350 10.95 0154 11.022 6247
1967 Ed Justi Pine Grove CA '67 LeMans Pont 326 9.95 0.012 10.072 64.60
1968X  Bryan Kral Orangevale CA '68 Dart Dodg 408 6.95 0.008 7428 9457
F390 David Herburger Galt CA '68 Fairlane Ford 390 7.63 0.034 7.620 88.88
urs1 Henry Roberson N Highlands CA 73 Luv Chev 302 10.13 0.148 9484  68.33
731D Don Caesar Citrus Heights CA '04 Stratus 10.60 0.029 10.621 68.36
K731 Katy Caesar Citrus Heights CA '73 Nova 0 8.20 0.039 8.178 8345
R799 David Rudd Wilton CA 'T1 Nova Chev 350 8.17 0.014 8.203 83.63
R721 Greg Rudd Elk Grove CA '68 LeMans 0 8.32 0.07 8.256  82.27
904 DeAndre Fitzgerald Sacramento CA '02 Infiniti 10.84 0.046  10.857 61.44
201 Rich Butler 0 '17 Lincoln MKC 0 9.91 0.044 10.016  70.17
ROUND 2

1934 Glen Terry Oroville CA 'T2LTD Ford 11.70 0.061 11.855 58.05
901 Robert Scott Sacramento CA "13 F150 Ford 302 9.60 0.092 9.936 74.70
1967 Ed Justi Pine Grove CA '67 LeMans Pont 326 10.00 0.079 9.916  67.80
908 Steve Hersh Placerville CA '94 Camaro Chev 350 8.31 -0.016 8330 81.99
904 DeAndre Fitzgerald Sacramento CA '02 Infiniti 10.92 0.057 10.774  65.01
B736 Chris Swenson Roseville CA '98 Corvette LS 350 8.06 -0.023 8.071  87.36
R799 David Rudd Wilton CA 'T1 Nova Chev 350 8.19 0.013 8.229 79.80
731D Don Caesar Citrus Heights CA '04 Stratus 0 10.60 0.028 10.630 68.20
F390 David Herburger Galt CA '68 Fairlane Ford 390 7.61 0.483 7.593  89.28
738 Jeff Barth Redway CA '08 Corvette 0 8.19 -0.119 8229 9048
ROUND 3

904 DeAndre Fitzgerald Sacramento CA '02 Infiniti 10.92 0.083 10.946 63.25
1934 Glen Terry Oroville CA '72LTD Ford 11.70 0.023 11.688 62.70
R799 David Rudd Wilton CA 'T1 Nova Chev 350 8.19 0.087 8.214 83.18
F390 David Herburger Galt CA '68 Fairlane Ford 390 7.60 0.016 7.597  88.71
1967 Ed Justi Pine Grove CA '67 LeMans Pont 326 9.90 0.767 13.314  46.68

BYE



»—Saceway
ROUND 4

R799 David Rudd Wilton CA

1967 Ed Justi Pine Grove CA

904 DeAndre Fitzgerald Sacramento CA

BYE

FINALS

R799 David Rudd Wilton CA

904 DeAndre Fitzgerald Sacramento CA

SACRAMENTO

Super Pro New Years ET Elimination Results

ROUND 1 0

7183 Jesse Adams
7641 Tony Trimp

7L David Myhre
7619 Tyler Koranda

7163 Randy Cloud
F764 Cliff Hall

B730 Robert Butler
7649 Terri Sullivan

ROUND 2

7163 Randy Cloud
B730 Robert Butler

7L David Myhre
BYE

7183 Jesse Adams
BYE

ROUND 3

7183 Jesse Adams

7163 Randy Cloud
7L David Myhre
BYE

FINALS

7L David Myhre
7183 Jesse Adams

0

Yuba City CA
Wilton CA

Sheridan CA
Sutter CA

Galt CA
Carmichael CA

Orangevale CA
Yuba City CA

Galt CA
Orangevale CA

Sheridan CA

Yuba City CA

Yuba City CA
Galt CA

Sheridan CA

Sheridan CA
Yuba City CA

CHRIS ALSTON'S =

Ch

assisworks

THE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY

'71 Nova
'67 LeMans

'02 Infiniti

'71 Nova
'02 Infiniti

0

'69 Camaro
Dragster

'94 $10
'65 Chevelle

'69 Maverick
0

'66 Chevelle
'02 Suncoast

'69 Maverick
'66 Chevelle

'94 810

'69 Camaro

'69 Camaro
'69 Maverick

'94 810

'94 $10
'69 Camaro
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Chev 350
Pont 326

Chev 350
0

0

Chev 383
0

Chev 350

Ford 547
0

Chev 540
Chev 400

Ford 547
Chev 540

Chev 383

Chev 383
Ford 547

Chev 383

8.19
10.00

10.92

8.15
10.92

0.00

6.72
5.15

6.40
6.40

5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00

5.84
6.93

6.40

7.00

6.70
5.85

6.40

6.40
6.71

0.047
0.131

-0.051

0.106
0.089

0.004
0.01

0.041

-1.499

0.012

-1.499

0.014

-1.499

0.024
0.029

-0.005

0.006
0.017

-0.119

0.023
0.013

8.157
9.885

10.826

8.197
11.013

0.000

6.726

5.133

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.871
6.980

6.711
5.857

6.409
6.709

J

83.83
66.27

64.77

78.39
64.38

0.00

96.67

129.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

114.94
98.01

100.43
113.94

107.45
98.63



